© JustWarmIt 2021 • 1 866 994 4664 • justwarmit.com • info@justwarmit.com 1919
EX
TE
RI
O
R
C
O
N
C
RE
TE
 S
LA
B
H
EA
TI
N
G
 S
YS
TE
M
S
SN
O
W
 M
EL
TI
N
G
Model
Length
Spacing Sq.Ft.
Output
3"  4"  5"
Ft. M 60W/sq.ft 45W/sq.ft 36W/sq.ft Watts Amps Ohms
24
0
V
15CSW-240V-0540W 36 11.0 9.0 12.0 15.0 540 2.3 106.7
15CSW-240V-0810W 55 16.8 13.8 18.3 22.9 810 3.4 71.1
15CSW-240V-1060W 70 21.3 17.5 23.3 29.2 1060 4.4 54.3
15CSW-240V-1350W 90 27.4 22.5 30 37.5 1350 5.6 42.7
15CSW-240V-1620W 110 33.5 27.5 36.7 45.8 1620 6.8 35.6
15CSW-240V-1950W 130 39.6 32.5 43.3 54.2 1950 8.1 29.5
15CSW-240V-2250W 150 45.7 37.5 50.0 62.5 2250 9.4 25.6
15CSW-240V-2780W 185 56.4 46.3 61.7 77.1 2780 11.6 20.7
15CSW-240V-3300W 220 67.1 55.0 73.3 91.7 3300 13.8 17.5
15CSW-240V-3820W 255 77.7 63.8 85 106.3 3820 15.9 15.1
15CSW-240V-4350W 290 88.4 72.5 96.7 120.8 4350 18.1 13.2
15CSW-240V-4950W 330 100.6 82.5 110 137.5 4950 20.6 11.6
15CSW-240V-5500W 370 112.8 92.5 123.3 154.2 5500 22.9 10.5
15CSW-240V-6300W 420 128.0 105.0 140.0 175.0 6300 26.3 9.1
SafeWalk cable
15 WATT
Prices subject to change without notice.
Model
Mesh length at 24" width
Output
3"  4"  5"
60W/sq.ft Ft. M 45W/sq.ft Ft. M 36W/sq.ft Ft. M Watts Amps Ohms
24
0
V
15MSW-240V-0540W 9 4.5 1.4 12 6 1.8 15 7.5 2.3 540 2.3 106.7
15MSW-240V-0810W 13.8 6.9 2.1 18.3 9.2 2.8 22.9 11.5 3.5 810 3.4 71.1
15MSW-240V-1060W 17.5 8.8 2.7 23.3 11.7 3.6 29.2 14.6 4.4 1060 4.4 54.3
15MSW-240V-1350W 22.5 11.3 3.4 30 15 4.6 37.5 18.8 5.7 1350 5.6 42.7
15MSW-240V-1620W 27.5 13.8 4.2 36.7 18.3 5.6 45.8 22.9 7 1620 6.8 35.6
15MSW-240V-1950W 32.5 16.3 5 43.3 21.7 6.6 54.2 27.1 8.3 1950 8.1 29.5
15MSW-240V-2250W 37.5 18.8 5.7 50 25 7.6 62.5 31.3 9.5 2250 9.4 25.6
15MSW-240V-2780W 46.3 23.1 7 61.7 30.8 9.4 77.1 38.5 11.7 2780 11.6 20.7
15MSW-240V-3300W 55 27.5 8.4 73.3 36.7 11.2 91.7 45.8 14 3300 13.8 17.5
15MSW-240V-3820W 63.8 31.9 9.7 85 42.5 13 106.3 53.1 16.2 3820 15.9 15.1
15MSW-240V-4350W 72.5 36.3 11 96.7 48.3 14.7 120.8 60.4 18.4 4350 18.1 13.2
15MSW-240V-4950W 82.5 41.3 12.6 110 55 16.8 137.5 68.8 21 4950 20.6 11.6
15MSW-240V-5500W 92.5 46.3 14.1 123.3 61.7 18.8 154.2 77.1 23.5 5500 22.9 10.5
15MSW-240V-6300W 105 52.5 16 140 70 21.3 175 87.5 26.7 6300 26.3 9.1
10